M6

M7

M8

M9

M13

M40

M45

M50

Walter, Rafael

Haak, Dennis

Sidaoui, Malek

Schulz, Jonah

Schelle, Leon

Reinmuth, Pascal

Simon, David

Bierlein, Marlon

Bierlein, Jonas

Bierlein, Andreas

Haak, Tobias

Reinmuth, Thomas

Weber, Axel

Mangonaux, Hervé

Gottmann, Thilo

Herzig, Thomas

Karch, Andreas

50 m
Weit
Ball

50m
Weit
Ball

50m
Weit
Ball

50m
Weit
Ball

50m
Weit
Ball

50m
Weit
Ball

50m
Weit
Ball

50m
Weit
Ball

75m
Weit
Ball

100m
Weit
Kugel

100m
Weit
Kugel

100 m
Weit
Kugel

Weit
Hoch
Kugel

100 m
Weit
Kugel

100m
Weit

100 m
100 m

Weit
Kugel

11,02 s
2,10 m
13,90 m

10,5 s
2,43 m
27,0m

9,47 s
2,52m
27,0m

10,15 s
2,62m
16,40 m

9,47 s
2,63 m
19,00 m

8,62s
3,64m
31,00 m

9,12s
3,20 m
19,00 m

9,93 s
2,93 m
17,60 m

12,05s
3,65m
21,50 m

15,61 s
3,75m
6,40 m

14,34 s
4,11m
9,56 m

13,71s
4,64 m
6,99 m

5,04 m
1,68 m
10,19 m

16,75 s
3/45m
6,35m

14,59 s
4,26 m

14,61 s
16,16s

3,60 m
7,11m

Bestenliste 2016

02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

07.05.
07.05.
07.05.

07.05.
12.06.
07.05.

02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

07.05.
07.05.

07.05.

02.07.

02.07.
02.07.

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Kirchzarten
Kirchzarten
Kirchzarten

Kirchzarten
Essingen
Kirchzarten

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Kirchzarten
Kirchzarten

Kirchzarten
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim



w9 Reinmuth, Fabienne

W12  Schulz, Emily

Karch, Elena

W14  Mangonaux, Leila

W35 Reinmuth, Nicole

Mihlinghaus, Ursula

Walter, Olesja

Bierlein, Katja

W45  Karch, Gabi

W50 Gottmann, Gerhild

W60 Herzig, Elke

W70 Hartmann, Marie-Luise

Deutsche Seniorenmeisterschaften

W60 Herzig, Elke

50m
Weit
Ball

75m
Weit
Ball

50m
Weit
Ball

75m
Weit
Ball

100m
Weit
Kugel

100m
Weit

100m
Weit
Kugel

100 m
Weit
Kugel

Weit

100m
Weit

Diskus
Kugel

Diskus
Kugel

Kugel
Diskus

Baden-Wiirttembergische Seniorenmeisterschaften

M45  Weber, Axel

W60 Herzig, Elke

Badische Meisterschaften DAMM

M40  Gottmann, Thilo
Herzig, Thomas
Reinmuth, Thomas
Fischang, Manfred
Weber, Axel

W30 Reinmuth, Nicole
Gottmann, Gerhild
Karch, Gabi
Herzig, Elke
Miihlinghaus, Ursula

Hoch

Kugel
Diskus

3.809 Punkte

3.364 Punkte

8,87 s
3,35m
20,4 m

11,75 s
4,02 m
21,80 m

15,45 s
2,73 m
12,7 m

15,15 s
4,00m
21,30 m

14,59 s
421m
8,66 m

13,76 s
4,60 m

18,15
3,49 m
597 m

19,53 s
2,92m
5,87 m

3,86 m

17,82s
2,98 m

28,49 m
10,54 m

16,68 m
6,69 m

02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

07.05

07.05.
07.05.

02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

07.05.

07.05.
07.05.

12.06.
21.07.

16.04.
16.04.

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

. Kirchzarten
02.07.
02.07.

Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Kirchzarten
Kirchzarten

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Kirchzarten

Kirchzarten
Kirchzarten

Essingen
Leinefelde-Worbis

Eschelbronn
Eschelbronn

Ergebnisse Meisterschaften

10,54 m
27,53 m

1,68 m

9,74 m
28,49 m

. Platz
. Platz

. Platz

. Platz
. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

21.07.

12.06.

07.05.

Leinefelde-Worbis

Essingen

Kirchzarten



